A.P.N. # 05-040-30
R.P.T.T. 21-30
Escrow No. 1014237-22
Recording Requested By:

Stewart
title of nevada

Mail Tax Statements To: Same as below
When Recorded Mail To:
2005 Cent De

DOC# 0213070

Official Record

Recording Requested By STEWART TITLE ELKO

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$15.00 RPTT: \$27.30 Page: 1 of 2 Recorded By FS

Book- 0485 Page- 0117



0213070

GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That Ron Jones, a single man for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby Grant, Bargain Sell and Convey to Mindy H. Zwickl, a single woman, all that real property situated in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of Eureka, described as follows:

TOWNSHIP 31 NORTH, RANGE 48 EAST, M.D.B.&M.

Section 21: SW1/4NE1/4NW1/4;

EXCEPTING THEREFROM all petroleum, oil, natural gas and products derived therefrom, within or underlying said land or that may be produced therefrom as reserved by Southern pacific Land Company in deed recorded September 24, 1951 in Bok 24, page 168, Deed Records, Eureka County, Nevada.

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.

Dated:

1-15-09

Ron Jones				\wedge	
State of Nevada faculacio	} \$6.	·		.,,,,,,,,,	
This instrument was acknowle		•	نو	PAH J. UE	
me on	iñen nainie	January	15,2009	NOTARY	•
by: Ron Jones	hjuls			PUBLIC	
Notary Public	$\neg \cup$			No. 2001-229	
my como	lission e	xpires: 6	3-09		1
t		1		ATE OF Y	/
					100
t .15.40 <i>0</i>	2			`	Santa Santa
Doc. Date: 1-15-09 Name: DEBORAH J. UETAK		ircuit "O	EBOR		1
Doc. Description: Grant, Sale Deed	Bangain,	<u> </u>	10	\	
Deboraty Cula	17	500 g	Para II:		
Notary Signature	Dat	S S	h 40 / 3	/	
	•				
		700	MAN		
		1			
/ /		/ /	/ /		
		/ /	/	/	
		\	/		
\ \		\	\		
~ \ \ \)			
7 / /			/		
			/		
	The same of the sa	_//			
^					
1					
	7				
	/				
	/		•		
			t for Recorder's u		

DOC # DV-213070

Official Record

STATE OF NE				0	ffic	cial	Rec
DECLARATIO						equested B	¥
1. Assessor Pa a) 05-040	arcel Number(s)			51	EWART TIT		
b)	J-00					ka Count	=
c)			_	ការ	Ke Keb	aleatı -	Recorde
d)			_		ge 1 of conded By		e: \$15 00 PTT: \$27 30
2. Type of Pro	· ·	—		Boo		Page- 011	7
a) Va	cant Land	b)	Single Family Reside	ence		\	\
c) Co	ndo/Twnhse	d)	2-4 Plex				\
e) Ap	artment Bldg.	f)	Commercial/Industri	al	The state of the s		/
g) Ag	ricultural	h)	Mobile Home			-	_ \
i) Otl	her						
3. Total Value	/Sales Price of Pro	perty			\$7,00	00.00	1
	eu of Foreclosure	Only (Va	alue of Property) (\rightarrow	_)	,
Transfer T						7 À⁻	
-	erty Transfer Tax	Due:			- 18 P	<u> </u>	
4. If Exemption			DO 075 000 0 - 1/2-1		/		
	•	- -	RS 375.090, Section:	$\overline{}$	F		
•	ain Reason for Ex est: Percentage t		nsferred: %				
o. Partial title	est. Percentage t	eng na	isieneu. //				
The undersigne	d declares and ac	knowled	ges, under penalty of	perjury, pur	suant to	NRS 375	.060 and
NRS 375.110 th	at the information	provided	is correct to the best	of their info	mation a	and belief,	, and can
			d upon to substanti ned exemption or oth				
			ue plus interest at 1%		unon or	additional	tax aao,
Pursuant to N	RS 375.030, the	Buyer a	and Seller shall be	jointly and	severa	ily liable	for any
additional amo	unt owed.						
Signature:				Capacity:			
	Ron Jones				-		
Signature:	MILIN	$\setminus H$	2(18/)	Capacity:	G	rant	ce
/ /	Mindy H. Zwic	kL //	all I	•			
(
SELLER (GI	RANTOR) INFO	RMATIC	N BUYER (C	GRANTEE)	INFOR	MATION	<u> </u>
Print Name:	Ron Jones		Print Name:	Mindy H.	Zwickl		
Address:	316 Calif Avenu	e 690	Address:	570 Bren	t Drive		
City/State/Zip	Reno, NV 89509	1	City/State/Zip	Spring C	eek, NV	89815	····
COMPANY/F	PERSON REQU	ESTING	RECORDING (requ	uired if not	the Sell	er or Bu	ver)
	Stewart	Title	of Nevada -				<u> </u>
Company Na		em Divisi	on l	Escrow No	10142	37-22	
	810 Idaho Street						
City Elk	0		State:	NV	Zip	89801	